[bosition Bib Name

DIVISION Girls Varsity

1 184 Caroline Jachino
2 188 Caroline Gwaltney
3 197 Lexy Henikson

< 185 Kirslon Huffman

) 160 Megan Demick

6 18r Whikayla Hindy

7 188 Kaitlyn Lew

8 176 Tessla Elks

9 174 Reese Terstriep
10 205 Kalherine Walker
1n 153  Jenna Kesselnng
12 192 Ashlyn Nicowd

13 125 Meqg Simmaons

14 200 Katie Kennedy

15 183  Vivian Rahmel

16 198 Allie Henrikson

17 182 Katie Park

18 129 Sammy Shaver

19 184 Flizavelh [ ck

20 199 Moo Joffors

21 168 Teresa Drotar

22 167 Vianne Taft

23 182 Sophic Bilingsley
24 202 Jenna Rademacher
25 161 lzzy Dossen

26 190 Paige Mattiuz

27 1894 Stering Searlotlo
28 128 Carofine Pelars
29 135 Bcthany Bergschneider
20 137  Mallory Newberry
31 147 Emma Baker

32 122 Amanda Parkor
33 142 Bailey Barbo

24 33 Kiloy Tale

35 175 Georgia Wilkson
36 173 Mogan Patton

37 172  Josie Lewis

38 163  Heidi Hergenrother
39 158  Analisc Browst

40 147 Josi Radol

a1 154 Andren Sexton

42 171 SGiearra Harvey

43 146  Kami Conry

44 132 Marlene Rodrigusz
45 155 Elinor Simmons
46 134  Autumn Peacock
47 141 Hannah Althar

43 157 Campbell Beeler
49 148  Caidy Bell

Time

00:18:53.5
00:18:58 5
0019141
0019172
QGO 19207
0019235
00 19268
001938 1
00:20:113.8
00.20.191
00200503
Q21 8
Q021029
0021039
00.21.05.7
002102 4
oD2110¢
0021222
0021247
0021252
0021301
0021347
00:21:36.7
00:21:39.7
00:21'412
o217
0021470
op21588
00:22:04 6
00:22:05.2
00:22:228
0022412
0022582
0023049
00.22428
00:23.44 4
00:23:44 6
00:24:01.8
00240286
0024052
0024G70
00:24 106
00:24:52.1
00:25:00.6
00:25:15.4
002519 4
0025318
0025434
0025486

Toarm Name

Pleasant Plains
Williamsville
Williamswilic

Spanglield (Lulhazn)
Plasnnt Plains
Speayghield (Sacred Heanl
Springficld (Sacred Heart
Riverton

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Williarmsville

Petershurg (PORTA)
Sprmeglield (Sacrod Hoat
Astona

Wilkamsville

Springfield (Sacred Heant
Wiliamsville

Rushville (R.-Industry)
Frankhkn

Springhelkt (Latheran)
Willamswville

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Pleasant Plains
Springficid (Sacred Heart
Wiillamsville

Pleasant Plains
Spanghiek! (Sacred Hean
Sprmgheld (Sacrod Hearl
Frankhin

Franklin

Franklin

Patarshurg (PORTA)
Astoria

Harmilton

Beardstown

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy {(Noire Dame)
Pleasant Plains

Pleasant Plains

Hamilton

Petersburg (PORTA)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Mendon {Unity)
Beardstown

Petersburg (PORTA)
Carthage (Ilini West)
Hamilton

Ploasant Plains
Petershurg (PORTA)
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Position Bib Name Time Team Name

50 129 Amela Davidsmeyer 00:25:52.2 Boardstown

51 150 Maggie Gibbs 00:25:59.7 Petersburg (PORTA)
52 170 Lyla Graham 00:26:22.5 Quincy (Notrc Dame)
53 124 Claire Stevens 00:26:37.9 Astoria

54 178 Macy Mosley 00:26:57.8 Riverton

55 151 Alexis Hambiin 00:27:148 Petersburg (PORTA)
56 181  Kianna Kirkpatrick 00:27:18.4 Rushville (R. Industry)
57 136 Lainoy Bergschneider 0027:19.2 Franklin

58 125 Belle Wherley 00:28:11.7 Astoria

59 128 Kayi Afatsawo 00:28:13.4 Beardstown

&0 140 Corren Watson 00:30:16.7 Frankin

61 182 Kaitlynn Orr 00:30:26.1 Rushville (R.-Industry)
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Division, Girls Varsity

Place Score Team Name

37 WILLAMSVILLE

51 SPRINGFIELD (SACRFD HEART
72 PLEASANT PLAINS

107 QUINCY (NOTRE DAME)

126 FRANKLIN

13/ PETERSBURG (PORTA)

Db WN e

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
SPRINGFIELD {LUTHERAN)

RIVCRTON

ASTORIA

RUSHVILLE (R.-INDUSTRY)

HAMILTON

BEARDSTOWN

MENDCN (UNITY)

Division: Girls Varsity

Position  Bib Name Gun tlapsed  Rank Team Name

Team Name: WILLIAMSVILLE
Team Score: 37

1 196 Caroline Gwaltney 00:18:58.5 2
2 197 Lexy Henrikson 00:19:14.1 3
3 20S Katherine Walker 00:20:19.1 5
4 200 Katic Kennedy 00:21:03.9 11
5 198 Allic Henrikson 00:21:00.4 13
€& 15% Marrisa leffers 00:21:25.3 135
7 202 Jenna Rademacher 00:21:39.7 19

Team Name: SPRINGFIFLD (SACRFD HEART
Team Score: 51

1 187 Mikayla Hady 00:19:23.5 5
2 183 Kaitlyn Lee 00:16:26.8 6
3 182 Ashiyn Nicoud 00:21:01.8 i0
4 1S3 Vivian Rahmel 00:21:05.7 12
5 186 Sophie Billingsley 00:21:36.7 18
6 190 Paige Mattiuz 00:21:41.7 21
/194 Sterling Scarlette 00:21:47.0 22

Team Name: PLEASANT PLAINS
Team Score: 72

1 164 Caroline Jachino 00:18:53.5 1
2 160 Megan Derrick 00:19:20.7
3 167 Vianne Taft 00:21:34.7 17

Williamsville
Williarnsville
Williamsville
Williamsville
Williamsville
Williamsville
Williamsville

Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield (Sacred Heart
Springfield {Sacred Heart

Pleasant Plains
Pleasant Plains
Pleasant Plains



4 161 lzzy Dossett

5 163 Heidi Hergenrother
6 158 Analise Brewer

7 157 Campbell Beeler

Team Name: QUINCY (NOTRE DAME)
Team Score: 107

1 174 Reese Terstriep

2 168 Teresa Drotar

3 175 Georgia Wilson

4 173 Morgan Patton

5 172 Josie lewis

6 171 Siearra Harvey

7 170 Lyla Graham

Team Name: FRANKLIN

Team Score: 126
1 139 Sammy Shaver
2 138 Caroline Peters
3 135 Bethany Bergschneider
4 137 Mallory Newberry
5 136 lainey Bergschneider
6 140 Cerren Watson

Team Name: PETERSBURG (PORTA)
Team Score: 137

1 153 Jenna Kesselring
147 Emma Baker
154 Andrea Sexton
155 Elinor Simmons
148 Caidy Bell
150 Maggie Gibbs
151 Alexis Hamblin

~w b wN

00:21:41.2
00:24:01.¢
00:24:02.6
00:25:43.4

00:20013.8
00:21:30.1
00:23:42.8
00:23:34.4
00:23:44.6
00:24:10.6
00:26:22.5

00:21:22.2
00:21:58.8
00:22:04.6
00:22:05.2
00:27:19.2
00:20:16.7

00:20:50.2
00:22:22.6
00:24:07.0
00:25:15.4
00:25:486
00:25:59.7
00:27:14.6

20
30
31
35

16
27
28
29
33
38

14
23
24
25

41

26
32
34
36
37
39

Pleasant Plains
Pleasant Plains
Pleasant Plains
Pleasant Plalns

Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy {(Notre Dame)
Quincy {Notre Dame)
Quincy {(Notre Dame)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy (Notre Dame)
Quincy (Notre Dame)

Franklin
franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin
Franklin

Petersburg (PORTA)
Petersburg (PORTA}
Petersburg (PORTA)
Petershurg (PORTA}
Petersburg (PORTA)
Petersburg (PORTA)
Petersburg (PORIA)



